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Friday   1:00 pm Lanes 15 - 20Big Apple Fun Center
President: Kenny Shubert (308)237-1068 is on Lane 16
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Ivan K. Bombeck 152 2749 18 193 480 0
Dave Canas 164 2955 18 199 519 0
Jerry Carman 135 6386 47 175 463 145 175 143 463
Darrell D. Coe 162 9741 60 225 586 158 177 148 483
Kent G. Eberline 173 5733 33 235 681 0
Bill Fecht 122 3310 27 187 514 0
Maynard L. Gall 180 9736 54 232 607 187 205 215 607
Bill Giffin 152 457 3 180 457 0
Maurice V. Giffin 130 8881 68 200 475 124 160 149 433
Larry L. Harrington 190 1710 9 215 598 0
Harry R. Husman 133 9612 72 176 458 133 126 142 401
Don Loy 183 8811 48 223 622 0
Gene Methe 163 5903 36 214 542 0
Brian P 77 232 3 100 232 0
Jason P 166 498 3 206 498 0
Bill Page 138 9558 69 182 487 137 135 135 407
Lenard A. Pedersen 157 13102 83 215 538 163 145 180 488
Jim Ross 148 12513 84 255 588 179 121 144 444
Kenny Shubert 159 13398 84 213 538 157 139 172 468
Kent S. Smallcomb 184 2210 12 223 604 0
Bob G. Vogt 170 4092 24 233 659 0
John R. Westsen 155 5593 36 200 513 0
Bob Zuerlein 119 1439 12 154 394 0
" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Barbara J. Berg 132 3183 24 191 450 0
Peggy L. Bindel-Zuerlein 107 647 6 121 351 0
Merna L. Giffin 152 10950 72 245 554 131 147 146 424
Velma I. Gulden 117 5307 45 156 420 0
Lois M. Johnson 121 7640 63 182 428 0
Leona M. Lane 132 3174 24 183 501 0
Loretta M. Lewison 141 2543 18 183 486 0
Eddie Nelson 140 10122 72 183 491 0
Patsy A. Parkinson 115 9660 84 157 406 115 156 110 381

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 215 Maynard Gall 607 Maynard Gall
180 Lenard Pedersen 488 Lenard Pedersen
179 Jim Ross 483 Darrell Coe
177 Darrell Coe 468 Kenny Shubert
175 Jerry Carman 463 Jerry Carman
172 Kenny Shubert 444 Jim Ross
160 Maurice Giffin 433 Maurice Giffin
142 Harry Husman 407 Bill Page
137 Bill Page 401 Harry Husman

Women 156 Patsy Parkinson 424 Merna Giffin
147 Merna Giffin 381 Patsy Parkinson

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 64 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 255 Jim Ross 588 Jim Ross

215 Lenard Pedersen 538 Lenard Pedersen
213 Kenny Shubert 538 Kenny Shubert
200 Maurice Giffin 487 Bill Page
182 Bill Page 475 Maurice Giffin
176 Harry Husman 458 Harry Husman
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Season High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - ContinuedSeason High Scores - Continued

Women 245 Merna Giffin 554 Merna Giffin
183 Eddie Nelson 491 Eddie Nelson
157 Patsy Parkinson 406 Patsy Parkinson
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Lane 15 5 - Team 7   Week 32  04/25/2014
Old Old

Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total
Merna L. Giffin 152 131 147 146 424
Maurice V. Giffin 129 124 160 149 433
Harry R. Husman 133 133 126 142 401

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 0 0 0 0

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 16 4 - Team 6   Week 32  04/25/2014
Old Old

Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total
Patsy A. Parkinson 114 115 156 110 381
Bill Page 138 137 135 135 407

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 0 0 0 0

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 17 1 - Team 3   Week 32  04/25/2014
Old Old

Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total
Lenard A. Pedersen 157 163 145 180 488
Kenny Shubert 159 157 139 172 468
Jerry Carman 134 145 175 143 463

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 0 0 0 0

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Lane 18 6 - Team 8   Week 32  04/25/2014
Old Old

Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total
Jim Ross 149 179 121 144 444
Maynard L. Gall 179 187 205 215 607
Darrell D. Coe 162 158 177 148 483

==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 0 0 0 0

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Lane 19 2 - Team 4   Week 32  04/25/2014

Old Old
Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total

No one bowled

Lane 20 3 - Team 5   Week 32  04/25/2014
Old Old

Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Name Ave -1- -2- -3- Total
No one bowled

BLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2014/Pro licensed to Ivan Stones

Ivan
Rectangle




